TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FOURTH MEETING
of the

MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

September 14, 2021
New Mexico State University-Grants Theater
1500 North Third Street
Grants

Tuesday, September 14

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

(1

)

3)

4

)

(6)

(7

Welcome and Introductions

To'Hajiilee Veteran Center
—Gilbert Platero

Thoreau Veterans Center
—Lester Emerson (invited)

Healing America's Heroes
—Edward Crain, Director, Healing America's Heroes

Lunch

Welcome — New Mexico State University (NMSU)-Grants
—Dr. Marlene Chavez-Toivanen, Vice President for Academic Affairs,
NMSU-Grants

New Mexico Veteran Issues
—Alan Martinez

Military Veterans Leadership Council — Legislative Priorities
—Lieutenant Colonel Walter Paul (retired)

Navajo Nation Veteran Programs Update
—TBD

Adjourn


https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=1
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=2
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=3
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=4
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=5
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=6
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=9/14/2021&ItemNumber=7

