TENTATIVE AGENDA for the FOURTH MEETING of the MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

September 14, 2021 New Mexico State University-Grants Theater 1500 North Third Street Grants

Tuesday, September 14

10:00 a.m.		Welcome and Introductions
10:05 a.m.	(1)	To'Hajiilee Veteran Center —Gilbert Platero
10:45 a.m.	(2)	Thoreau Veterans Center —Lester Emerson (invited)
11:30 a.m.	(3)	Healing America's Heroes —Edward Crain, Director, Healing America's Heroes
12:15 p.m.		Lunch
1:30 p.m.	(4)	Welcome — New Mexico State University (NMSU)-Grants —Dr. Marlene Chavez-Toivanen, Vice President for Academic Affairs, NMSU-Grants
2:00 p.m.	(5)	New Mexico Veteran Issues —Alan Martinez
2:45 p.m.	(6)	Military Veterans Leadership Council — Legislative Priorities —Lieutenant Colonel Walter Paul (retired)
3:45 p.m.	(7)	Navajo Nation Veteran Programs Update —TBD
4:30 p.m.		Adjourn